
1976 
Victorian Metropolitan League  

Div 1 Reserves 
 
ROUND 1 

Sunday, April 11, 1976 
Frankston City  
Altona City  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 2 

Sunday, April 18, 1976 
Albion Rovers  
Frankston City  

Selwyn Park, Sunshine 
 
ROUND 3 

Saturday, April 24, 1976 
Sunday, April 25, 1976 
Frankston City 1 
Waverley City 3 

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 4 

Sunday, May 2, 1976 
Box Hill 0 
Frankston City 1 

Wembley Park, Box Hill.  
 
ROUND 5 

Saturday, May 8, 1976 
Frankston City 2  
St Albans 1  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 6 

Saturday, May 15, 1976 
Green Gully 0  
Frankston City 3  

Green Gully Reserve, St Albans 
 
ROUND 7 

Saturday, May 22, 1976 
Frankston City 2  
Western Suburbs 1  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford.  
 
ROUND 8 

Sunday, May 30, 1976 
Melbourne 0 
Frankston City  

Middle Park 4 
 
ROUND 9 

Saturday, June 5, 1976 
Frankston City 0  
Essendon Lions 1  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 10 

Sunday, June 13, 1976 
Croydon City 0 
Frankston City 4  

Croydon Park, Croydon 

 
ROUND 11 

Saturday, June 19, 1976 
Keilor City 1  
Frankston City 4  

Churchill Reserve, St Albans 
 
ROUND 12 

Sunday, June 27, 1976 
Altona City 3  
Frankston City 1  

Kim Reserve, Altona 
 
ROUND 13 

Sunday, July 4, 1976 
Frankston City 0  
Albion Rovers 1  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 14 

Sunday, July 11, 1976 
Waverley City 3 
Frankston City 2  

Gardiners Reserve, Burwood 
 
ROUND 15 

Saturday, July 17, 1976 
Frankston City 3  
Box Hill 2  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford.  
 
ROUND 16 

Saturday, July 24, 1976 
St Albans 2  
Frankston City 1  

Churchill Reserve, St Albans 
 
ROUND 17 

Sunday, August 1, 1976 
Frankston City 1  
Green Gully 1  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 18 

Saturday, August 7, 1976 
Western Suburbs 1  
Frankston City 2  

Ralph Street Reserve, Ardeer 
 
ROUND 19 

Saturday, August 14, 1976 
Frankston City  
Melbourne  

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
 
ROUND 20 

Sunday, August 22, 1976 
Essendon Lions 1 
Frankston City 0 

Montgomery Park, Essendon.  
 
ROUND 21 

Saturday, August 28, 1976 
Frankston City 5 



Croydon City 0 

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 22 

Sunday, September 5, 1976 
Frankston City 3 
Keilor City 0 

North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
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